  HB0003 08
Marine Autopilot
  Hydraulic
    Steering
      Components
+44 (0) 1626 863634

* 4000+ hours in average use.
PR+ Top Port Adaptor Kit
Order Code
Replacement Motor Kits
Spares and Accessories
Order Code
15 HB0003 08
Hydraulic Fitting Kits for Reversing Pumps
To facilitate simple installation of reversing pumps, Hy-ProDrive offer a range of fittings to accommodate many
hose/thread sizes. Each kit consists of 3 pump fittings and seals.
Thread size   Part No:
1/4 BSP
G1/4 to G1/4    R2377-14
3/8 BSP
G1/4 to G3/8   R2377-38
5/8 SAE
G1/4 to G5/8 SAE  R2377-58
5/8 SAE Elbow
G1/4 to G5/8 SAE   R2377-58E
1/4 NPTF
G1/4 to 1/4 NPTF  R2377-N
10mm Pipe
G1/4 to 10mm pipe   R2377-10P
(With Olive)
3/8” Pipe
G1/4 to 3/8 pipe   R2377-38P
(With Olive)
9/16 ORB
G1/4 to 9/16 ORB  R2377-916ORB
9/16 Ultraflex hose
G1/4 to 9/16 24    R2377-916UNEF
16 HB0003 08
 PC+ CONSTANT RUNNING PUMP
The Hy-ProDrive constant running pumps are designed to operate a boats steering mechanism, as part of a marine
autopilot system.  Typically used in commercial applications.